

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

48pc Easter Cut-Outs - 23431

Net Wt 4.5lb (72oz)

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out Cookie

Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), **Wheat Flour**, **Butter** (Cream, Salt), **Sugar**, **Eggs**, **Evaporated Milk** (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), **Natural Flavors**, **Leavening** (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), **Salt**. **May Contain Color/Toppings** (Sugar Rice Flour, Vegetable Oil [Palm Kernel, Palm], Soy Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Dextrin, Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Confectioner's Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax, Red #3, Yellow #5, Yellow #5 Lake, Yellow #6, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie, Serving size 1.5oz (43g), Amount per serving:	
Calories 170	Total Fat 7g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (21% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 120mg (5% DV), Total Carbohydrate 27g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (1% DV), Total Sugars 18g, Includes 18g Added Sugars (36% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D 0mcg (0% DV), Calcium 52mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (4% DV), Potassium 51mg (2% DV). %DV = %Daily Value

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

48pc Easter Cut-Outs - 23431

Net Wt 4.5lb (72oz)

Buttercream Frosted Sparkly Cut-Out Cookie

Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), **Wheat Flour**, **Butter** (Cream, Salt), **Sugar**, **Eggs**, **Evaporated Milk** (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), **Water**, **Natural Flavors**, **Leavening** (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), **Salt**. **Toppings** (Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Rice Flour, Confectioner's Glaze, Color Added, Dextrin, Sunflower Lecithin, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Gum Arabic, Glucose Syrup, Yellow 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 3, Yellow 5 Lake, Carnauba Wax, Yellow 5, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Blue 1, Yellow 6).

Allergen Statement

Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size **1.5oz (43g)**, Amount per serving:

Calories 170, **Total Fat** 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (20% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 25mg (8% DV), **Sodium** 115mg (5% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 19g (Includes 18g Added Sugars, 36% DV), **Protein** 2g, Vitamin D 0mcg (0% DV), Calcium 52mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 51mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.